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TOPIC:  Internet, extranet and intranet sites 
 
REFERENCE:  Written Question - Senator Colbeck  
 
QUESTION No.:  BI-118 
 
How many different internet, extranet and intranet sites does the Department maintain – and what 
are they? 
 
ANSWER 
 
There are 30 internet sites, 15 extranet sites and five intranet sites. 
 
Internet Sites: 

 SITE NAME URL 
1 Access Nano accessnano.org 
2 Archive archive.innovation.gov.au 
3 AusIndustry ausindustry.gov.au 
4 Australian Astronomical Observatory aao.gov.au 
5 Australian Building Codes Board abcb.gov.au 
6 Bioethics Portal bioethics.gov.au 
7 Business.gov.au business.gov.au 
8 Chief Scientist chiefscientist.gov.au 
9 Commercialisation Australia commercialisationaustralia.gov.au 
10 Cooperative Research Centres crc.gov.au 
11 Enterprise Connect enterpriseconnect.gov.au 
12 GovForms govforms.business.gov.au 
13 Innovation innovation.gov.au 
14 Innovation Blog innovation.govspace.gov.au 
15 Innovation Ministers minister.innovation.gov.au 
16 Innovation Showcase showcase.govspace.gov.au 
17 National Collaborative Research Infrastructure Strategy ncris.innovation.gov.au 
18 National Measurement Institute measurement.gov.au 
19 National Science Week scienceweek.gov.au 
20 Questacon questacon.edu.au 
21 Science Grants & Awards grants.innovation.gov.au 



22 Science Portal science.gov.au 
23 SKA Education Site ska.edu.au 
24 Small Business Legal sblegal.innovation.gov.au 
25 Smart Forms smartforms.business.gov.au 
26 Space.gov.au space.gov.au 
27 Square Kilometre Array ska.gov.au 
28 Super Fund Lookup superfundlookup.gov.au 
29 TechNyou technyou.edu.au 
30 Vanguard vanguard.business.gov.au 
 
Extranet Sites: 

 SITE NAME URL 
1 ABN Registrations Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/abnbnregistrations 
2 ATO Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/ATO 
3 AusIndustry Online online.ausindustry.gov.au 
4 Commercialisation Australia 

Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/sites/CommercialisationAustralia 
5 CRC Committee Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/sites/crccommittee 
6 Enterprise Connect Secure enterpriseconnectsecure.res.prod.inconf.ind 
7 Food Allergen Detection 

Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/sites/FoodAllergenDetection 
8 Innovation Bodies Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/sites/innovationbodies 
9 Innovation Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/ 
10 IT Industry Innovation 

Council  (ITIIC) Extranet extranets.industry.gov.au/sites/ITIIC 
11 Nanotechnology Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/nanotechnology 
12 Online Forms onlineforms.innovation.gov.au 
13 R & D Tax National 

Reference Group Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/RandDTaxNRG 
14 SKA Taskforce Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/sites/skataskforce 
15 Space Council Extranet extranets.innovation.gov.au/sites/SpaceCouncil 
 
Intranet Sites: 

 SITE NAME URL 
1 AusInside ausinside.ausindustry.gov.au 
2 Australian Astronomical Observatory - Local Intranet local.aao.gov.au 
3 Australian Astronomical Observatory - Site Intranet site.aao.gov.au 
4 Innovation Central intranet.res.prod.inconf.ind 
5 NMI Intranet nmiintranet.in.measurement.gov.au 
 


